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CONTACT:
Ellen Dennehy
313-446-6039
edennehy@autonews.com

CONTACT:
Libby Irwin
313-446-0420
lirwin@autonews.com

2021 MEDIA KIT
C O N T A C T S
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UNITED STATES

Regional Sales Managers

Rob Couto 
313-446-0470 
rcouto@autonews.com

Matt Miller 
313-446-0496 
mmiller@autonews.com

Matt Parsons 
313-446-5866 
mparsons@autonews.com

Jerry Salame 
313-446-0481 
jsalame@autonews.com

Taren Zorn 
310-426-2416 
tzorn@autonews.com

Henry Woodhouse 
212-210-0125 
hwoodhouse@autonews.com

EUROPE

Sales & Marketing Director

Thomas Heringer
+49 8153 9074 04
theringer@craincom.de

Custom Research

Steve Schmith
313-399-3080
steve.schmith@crain.com

Business Development

Sara Hartman
313-446-6051
shartman@crain.com

Digital Marketing

Josh Freed
313-446-6066
jfreed@autonews.com

Classified
Angela Schutte
800-388-1800 
313-446-0326
aschutte@crain.com

Production
Terry Driscoll
313-446-6062
tdriscoll@crain.com

ASSOCIATE PUBLISHER 

Karen Rentschler
Associate Publisher
313-446-6058
krentschler@autonews.com

Events & Conferences
Have an idea for an event speaker? Interested in being a sponsor?

OR SHARE IT WITH US AT:  
autonews.com/speakersubmit


